
1 DESPREZ	Serge 4 6 258 88 14 2,93 BCMT	Montluçon
2 FOULTIER	Jacky 4 6 263 99 18 2,66 ASMB	Montmarault
3 RUFFET	Frédéric 4 4 251 100 29 2,51 BSC	Clermont
4 DIDIER	Jean-Paul 4 4 239 100 10 2,39 BCMO	Moulins
5 HAYEM	Patrick 4 0 226 109 12 2,07 BCMO	Moulins

NOM

1 DIDIER	Jean-Paul 16 24 914 452 14 2,02 BCMO	Moulins
2 RUFFET	Frédéric 16 22 919 413 29 2,22 BSC	Clermont
3 DESPREZ	Serge 12 20 731 301 29 2,42 BCMT	Montluçon
4 FOULTIER	Jacky 16 18 881 433 18 2,03 ASMB	Montmarault
5 HAYEM	Patrick 16 16 824 436 13 1,88 BCMO	Moulins
6 VERON	Patrick 12 14 599 391 11 1,53 BCMO	Moulins
7 BINETRUY	Pascal 12 14 557 369 15 1,50 BCMO	Moulins
8 PICANDET	René 12 12 619 361 11 1,71 BCSE	St	Eloy
9 DUBOIS	Gaby 8 10 422 234 15 1,80 BCMT	Montluçon
10 MAUGERI	Pierre 8 10 410 258 11 1,58 BCMT	Montluçon
11 SIVADE	Gérard 12 7 468 370 11 1,26 ASMB	Montmarault
12 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 4 6 220 82 16 2,68 BSC	Clermont
13 FORCE	Stéphane 12 6 472 355 12 1,32 BSC	Clermont
14 LECROIX	Francis 8 5 326 258 9 1,26 BSC	Clermont
15 VINCENT	Christian 12 4 544 397 10 1,37 BCMO	Moulins
16 MARION	René 12 0 385 398 8 0,96 BCMO	Moulins

NOM

1 DESPREZ	Serge 12 20 731 301 29 2,42 BILLARD	CLUB	MONTLUCONNAIS
2 FOULTIER	Jacky 16 18 881 433 18 2,03 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
3 RUFFET	Frédéric 16 22 919 413 29 2,22 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
4 DIDIER	Jean-Paul 16 24 914 452 14 2,02 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
5 HAYEM	Patrick 16 16 824 436 13 1,88 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
6 VERON	Patrick 12 14 599 391 11 1,53 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
7 PICANDET	René 12 12 619 361 11 1,71 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
8 BINETRUY	Pascal 12 14 557 369 15 1,5 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
9 FORCE	Stéphane 12 6 472 355 12 1,32 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
10 LECROIX	Francis 8 5 326 258 9 1,26 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
11 SIVADE	Gérard 12 7 468 370 11 1,26 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
12 MAUGERI	Pierre 8 10 410 258 11 1,58 BILLARD	CLUB	MONTLUCONNAIS
13 VINCENT	Christian 12 4 544 397 10 1,37 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
14 MARION	René 12 0 385 398 8 0,96 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
15 DUBOIS	Gaby 8 10 422 234 15 1,8 BILLARD	CLUB	MONTLUCONNAIS
16 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 4 6 220 82 16 2,68 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS

Classement	Définitif				Libre	R3		-		2019-2020
Classement	final	sur	les	3	tours	+	la	finale	de	District	-	(Point	match/moyenne/série)

CLUBS

CLASSEMENT		FINAL		FFB						-					2019	-	2020

Libre	R3		-		DISTRICT		AUVERGNE
Calculé	d'après				points	de	match	/	moyenne	/	série
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RÉSULTAT DE LA FINALE DE DISTRICT AUVERGNE
Libre R3   -   2019 - 2020
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DESPREZ	Serge			participera	à	la	finale	de	Ligue	qui	aura	lieu
le	samedi	7	mars	2020	à	SCBC	-	SAINT-CHAMOND	BILLARD	CLUB


